AP733980-10 Weiter RPET extendable backpack
Extendable RPET backpack with zipped compartments,
padded laptop (15") and tablet (10") compartment, padded back
and shoulder straps. 300D RPET polyester with distinctive
RPET label.
Product information
Item number AP733980-10
Product name RPET extendable backpack
Description
Extendable RPET backpack with zipped compartments, padded laptop (15") and tablet
(10") compartment, padded back and shoulder straps. 300D RPET polyester with
distinctive RPET label.
Colour(s) black
Size 315×420×160 mm
Material(s) 300D Recycled PET polyester
Individual product weight 400 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 4202929190
EAN Code 5996425831839
Product specific details
Label With label
Packing details
Quantity 20 pcs
Gross weight 9 kg
Net weight 8 kg
Export carton dimensions 33 x 40 x 43 cm
Cubage 0.05676 m3
Printing info
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
TC
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
120mm x 150mm
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
DTC
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
120mm x 150mm
Other colours
1/1